Disclosure Report Cover

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information.

1. Committee Informa	ition						
a. Full Name	er of the files of the stage of the participation of the stage of the						c. ID Number
	TO ELECT JACK LA						109-9N9F01-C-001
	clude City, State and Z	ip Code)				d. Date Filed
57 UNION STREET CONCORD, NC 280	SOUTH, STE 501			**************			07/06/2024
200	123						
							e. Phone Number
2 December 12 December 1							(704) 668-7601
	iod Start Date (mm/dd	/yy)	4. Period	End Da	te (mm/dd/yy)		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
2024	02/18/2024			06/30/2	2024	JINGER 1	KELLEY
6. Type of Committee (Candidate Campaign			e of Report	t (ci	heck only one	type of rep	ort from one category)
	Party	Munic			State/County		Referendum
Joint Fundraiser Referendum	□ PAC		Organizatio		Organizatio	nal	☐ Organizational
	Legal Expense Fund		Thirty-five	20	Quarterly		☐ Pre-referendum
	applicable, check one)		Pre-primary	/	First		☐ Final
"Booster Fund"			Pre-election	1	□ Second		Supplemental Final
Building Fund			Pre-runoff		Third		☐ Annual
Presidential Election	Year Candidates Fund		Semi-annual	l l	☐ Fourth		☐ Special
NC Public Campaign F	inancing Fund		Mid Yea	ar	Semi-annual	ĺ	
-			Year Er	nd	☐ Mid Ye	ar	10. Special Report Nam
Other:			Final	- 1	Year Er	nd	10. Special Report Name
. Number of Fundrais	ers this Report	10	Special		Final		
1					Special		
. Account Information					ount Information	Om.	
Financial Institution	Full Name				ncial Institutio		Α
&B BANK						RUS CC	
					BOARD		
Purpose	c. Account Cod	e		b. Purp	ose	OF ELEC	c. Account Code
RACK CAMPAIGN		0.1				11 20	
CONTRIBUTIONS &		01			JUL	- 1 1 20	4
XPENSES	d. Period Begin	Balanc	ce				d Davied Davie Dat
	s		3,576.68		RE	CEIVE	d. Period Begin Balance
ERTIFICATION		1.	3,370.08				S
	uitte. D. 11.						
Chapter 162 of the NG	mittee or Fund is in cor	npliance	e with all ap	plicabl	le provisions o	f Article 22	2A, 22B & 22D-22M of
chapter 105 of the Ive	Ocherai Statutes and	tnat no	funds are c	ammin	aled with proh	ibited on a	41
lunds. I further certify	that this report is con	nplete, t	true and co	rrect an	d that I have b	een traine	d by the NC State Board
No. of Street, or other Parks, and other		7			10		and the state Board
Printed Nar	Relley	(Jenes	1 /	oller		07/06/2024
			Signat	ure of A	ppointed Treasu	rer	Date
OR OFFICE USE ONL	Υ	(0		
Date Received:	7-11-24				WAN	Deli	war Mathad
Date Received:			Employe	ee:	74		very Method
Data David 1 1	7-8-24				LAN	Contract of the contract of th	Normal Mail
Date Postmarked:	AND THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O		Employe	ee:	WAN		Registered Mail
Date Scanned:	7-12-24				WAN	-	Hand Delivered Electronically Filed
are obtained.	0.2	6,000	Employe	ee:	1		accommonly riled
Date Data Entered:			г.			П	Signer has not received
_ mt Data Littled.	Water Commence of the	-	Employe	e:			nandatory training
Please Note: This	orm cannot be asset to						nandatory training
. Iouse Hote. Hills I	om cannot be used to	amend	committee	inform	ation such as t	he commit	tee address, treasurer,
as	sistant treasurer, cust	odian o	f books inf	ormatio	n, or account	information	n.
You must	amend the Statement	of Organ	nization (CI	30-210	0A-E) to make	committee	changes
RO-1000		NC C	ata Daniel C	EL	to make	Committee	changes.

Detailed Summary

Amendment

Yes No

Detailed Summary Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and	to total mon	etary i	nformation		Yes 🛛 No	
. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	. Type of Rep	ort	3.		ımber	
	2024 Second	Quarte	r	109-9	N9F01-C-001	
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,			Total this orting Period	Total this Election Cycle		
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$	13,576.68	\$	0.00	
RECEIPTS		1	2017/18/1	SE F	DATE COLUMN	
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	50.00	\$	75.00	
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	3,530.00	\$	12,391.70	
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	1,500.00	\$	11,500.00	
0) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
1) Other Receipt Sources						
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00	
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.0		0.0	
	(CRO-1270)	\$	0.00	_	0.0	
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1265)	\$	0.0		0.0	
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales 2) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,	,	\$	5,580.0	-	24,466.7	
EXPENDITURES		Ψ	2,200.0	4		
3) Disbursements						
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	18,425.5	9 \$	22,928.2	
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$	0.0	-	100.0	
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	0.0	0 \$	0.0	
4) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	0.0	-	70.7	
	(CRO-1420)	-	0.0	-	0.0	
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1320)	\$	51.0	-	51.0	
6) Refunds/Reimburs ements from the Committee	(CRO-1510)	\$	680.0	_	1,316.7	
(7) In-Kind Contributions(8) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15)	1 1	\$	19,156.6	-	24,466.7	
(8) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 13) (9) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	otract line 18)	\$	0.0		0.0	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	stract mic 10)	Ψ.	0.0	0 4		
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	0.0	0		
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	11,500.0	00		
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	0.0	00		
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	0.0	00		
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	-	0.0	00		
	(CRO-1710)		0.0	1000	0.0	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1440)	-	0.0	_		
26) Forgiven Loans 27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	-	0.0			
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum 28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	Ψ.	0.0	_		

Aggreg	ated Contri	butions from I	ndividuals Page	e <u>1</u> of	1	Amendment Yes No	
Optional fo	orm used to repo	rt NC Contributions	s From Individuals of S	S50 or less		Li ies Mino	
1. Committe	ee Full Name (and	Fund if applicable)	and videntis of S	200 OI ICSS	2 ID	Number	
THE COM	MITTEE TO ELE	CT JACK LAMBER	RT			09-9N9F01-C-001	
3. Contribu	tor Information						
a. Amend	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/d	d/vvvv)	f. Amount	
☐ Add ☐ Remove	01	Check		03/07/20	-	\$ 50.0	00
4. Total o	nly this Page			Testing the state of the state			183883
	f ALL CRO-12	05 Pages			\$	\$50.0	00
(This line m	nust be on line 5 of D	etailed Summary Page (CRO-1100)		\$	\$50.0	00
CRO-1205		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	C State Board of Elections			April 20	007

				Amendm	ent
Pg	1_	of	2_	☐ Yes	No No

Contributions from Individuals Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used 2. ID Number 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 109-9N9F01-C-001 THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT JACK LAMBERT ☐ Add ☐ Remove 3. Contributor Information d. Comments b. Job Title/Profession a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone NO JOB TITLE (include city, state, & zip) ANN CANNON c. Employer's Name/Specific Field PO BOX 1210 NOT EMPLOYED CONCORD, NC 28026 e. Election Sum to Date 2,000.00 k. Amount i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment Check 2,000.00 02/26/2024 \$ 01 \$ \$ ☐ Add ☐ Remove 3. Contributor Information d. Comments b. Job Title/Profession a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone EVENT PLANNER (include city, state, & zip) MISSY T DESOUZA c. Employer's Name/Specific Field 916 COACH HOUSE PL NW MISSY DESOUZA CONCORD, NC 28027 e. Election Sum to Date 100.00 k. Amount j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description 100.00 Check 02/26/2024 \$ 01 \$ \$ Add Remove 3. Contributor Information b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) PARTNER JACKSON LAMBERT c. Employer's Name/Specific Field 57 UNION STREET SOUTH, STE 501 L&L CORE SUPPLY CONCORD, NC 28025 e. Election Sum to Date 2,178.91 k. Amount j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description Electric Funds Tran 50.00 03/28/2024 \$ 01 CAMPAIGN In-Kind \$ 410.00 05/03/2024 01 **COMPLIANCE** In-Kind \$ 270.00 CAMPAIGN 01 06/21/2024 COMPLIANCE 2,830.00 \$ 4. Total only this Page 5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages \$ 3,530.00

Use th	is form to report i	rom Individual	is over \$50 or c	ontributions	Pg 2 of 2		Amendmen Yes	No.
1. Con	imittee Full Name	e (and Fund if applical	ole)		ander \$50 it form exc		ID Number	
THE (COMMITTEE TO	DELECT JACK LAN	IBERT .				109-9N9F01	-C-001
	tributor Informat			Add R	Remove	13(5)		
	Name, Mailing Ac		H 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	b. Job Title/I		d.	Comments	
	ude city, state, & 2		State 7	VP	and any company property products of the second			
	CCA LAMBERT	Γ						
	HWY 601 S	2		c. Employer's	s Name/Specific Field			
MIDL	AND, NC 28107			L&L CORE	E SUPPLY INC	L		
ı						e.	Election Sum	to Date
						\$		2,000.00
f. Prior		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	k. Amount	
	01	Check			02/26/2024	PARENCHIST	\$	500.00
							\$	
							\$	
3. Cont	ributor Informati	on		Add R	emove	1000		
a. Full N	Name, Mailing Add	dress & Phone		b. Job Title/P		14.0	Comments	
(inclu	de city, state, & z	ip)		REAL ESTA		u.,	comments	
	FER PARSLEY			LOTA	IIL.			
	VA DRIVE NW			c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field	1		
CONC	ORD, NC 28027			ALLEN TA	TE	L		
						e. I	Dection Sum	to Date
c p I		-				\$		200.00
		h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Des	cription	j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		k. Amount	
	01	Check			02/26/2024		\$	200.00

5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages
(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

CRO-1210

NC State Bo

4. Total only this Page

NC State Board of Elections

3,530.00 April 2007

700.00

\$

\$

\$

\$

	ons from Othe				_	Amendment Yes	No No
	Il Name (and Fund if	The state of the s	ate, referencement of 1	Tre communication	2. II) Number	
	TEE TO ELECT JAC				1	09-9N9F01-	-C-001
3. Contributor In	nformation		Add I	Remove			
(include city, s	A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF		b. Type of Comm Candidate Referendum	ittee Y PAC	d. C	omments	00231-02
	COMPANY PAC IS CORPORATE CE IS, IN 46285	NTER	c. Level Register Federal State	ed (Specify) County: Municipality:	e. E	ection Sum	to Date
					\$		500.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Desc	ription	i. Date (mm/dd/y	ууу)	j. Amount	
01	Check			02/20/2024		\$	500.00
						\$	
						\$	
4. Total only thi	s Page				\$		\$500.00
	CRO-1230 Pages be on line 8 of Detailed S	Summary Page CRO	0-1100)		\$		\$500.00
CRO-1230	•		ate Board of Elections				April 2007

	Proceeds		Pg1_	of 1		dment es 🗓 No
Use this f	form to report proceeds from a loar	and loan endorser's	in formantia			es M No
A loan pr	oceeds statement must accompany ttee Full Name (and Fund if applic	v each loan that is fro	m an individu	al		
THE CO	MMITTEE TO ELECT JACK LA	cable)			2. ID Nun	nber
THE CO	WHATTEE TO ELECT JACK LA	MBERT			109-9N9	F01-C-001
	Information	□ Add □	Remove			
a. Full Nar (include	ne, Mailing Address & Phone city, state, & zip)	b. Job Tit	e/Profession		d. Comme	nts
	N LAMBERT N STREET SOUTH, STE 501	PARTNI	EK		a Start D	
CONCOR	RD, NC 28025	c. Employ	er's Name/Spe	cific Field		te (mm/dd/yyy
			RE SUPPLY	cine rieiu	03	/15/2024
		Dec Co	KL SUFFLT		f. End Date	e (mm/dd/yyyy)
. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Account Code	j. Form of Pa	Vm an t		
%		01		Funds Tran	k. Amo	ount
		•	Licente	runus Tran	\$	1,500.00
run Nam	e of Lending Institution				m. Loan No	um be r
Endorse:	rs/Makers (The people who guarante					
(include	e, Mailing Address & Phone city, state, & zip)	b. Job Title	/Profession	c. Employ	er's Name/S	pecific Field
	,					
		d. Percenta	ge	e. Amoun	t	
			%	\$		
Total o	f ALL CRO-1410 Pages nust be on line 9 of Detailed Summary	Page CRO-1100)			\$	1,500.00

NC State Board of Elections

CRO-1410

April 2007

						Amendm	ent	
Disbursements		Pg	1	of	1_	☐ Yes	No No	
Dispursements						1:1-4-/	litical	

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political

ommittees and co	ordinate	d party ex	enditures	- 1					YD N
. Committee Full	Name (a	and Fund if	applicable)					2	2. ID Number 109-9N9F01-C-001
THE COMMITT	EE TO E	ELECT JA	CK LAMBERT						
3. Type of Disbur	sement	(Please u	se separate CRO-	1310 fe	orms for each t	typ	e of Disbur	semen	<u>ut.)</u>
Operating Exper		☐ Contri	butions to Candidate	s/Politic	al Committees		Coo	rdinate	d Party Expenditures
. Payee Informat		Fine			A 60 60		nove		1.6
. Full Name, Mai	ling Add	ress & Pho	ne	1	b. Coordinated	Co	mmittee Na	me	d. Comments
include city, state									
CASCO SIGNS		10.7 de desenvieros (1		-	c. Level Registe	ma /	(Specify)		*
199 WILSHIRE	AVE SW	I			Federal		County:		
CONCORD, NC	28025			- 1	State				e. Election Sum to Date
				-					
									\$ 2,966.5
Account Code	. Form of	Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy) j	. A	mount	k. Re	quired Remarks
01		t Card	В		/23/2024	\$	661.26	YAR	D SIGNS
35.75			В	02	/27/2024	\$	165.33	PAL	M CARDS
01		t Card	Б		72772021		nove		
4. Payee Informa	tion			П	Add D. Coordinated			ame	d. Comments
a. Full Name, Ma		lress & Pho	one		D. Coordinated		, minited 14	-	
(include city, stat				Manager 1					
THE COMMIT		ELECT ST	EVE MORRIS		c. Level Registe	ere	d (Specify)	-	
49 GEORGIA S					Federal		X County		
CONCORD, NO	28025				☐ State		Municip	pality:	e. Election Sum to Dat
									\$ 352.
								lı n.	quired Remarks
f. Account Code	g. Form o	f Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. A	Mount	K. Ke	quired Kemarks
01	C	heck	D	03	3/16/2024	\$	352.00		
						\$			
1 D Y 6	-4:			П	Add	Re	move		
4. Payee Informa a. Full Name, Ma	ation	droce & Ph	one		b. Coordinated	d C	ommittee N	lame	d. Comments
(include city, sta			one						
Security and the property of the property of the second section of the sec									
THE DIFFERED PO BOX 17623		NS.			c. Level Regist	tere			
RALEIGH, NC					☐ Federal		County		Flatian Sum to Do
KALLIGII, IVE	27017				☐ State		Munici	ipality:	e. Election Sum to Da
									\$ 17,247
	- P	of Decree	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/vvvv)	i.	Amount	k. R	equired Remarks
f. Account Code	DISCOSSISSISSISSISSISSISSISSISSISSISSISSISSI				3/16/2024	-	17,247.00	name de la constitución de la co	RECT MAIL
01	(Check	0	+-	3/10/2024	+	17,217100		
						\$			10.424
5. Total only thi	is Page								\$ 18,425
6. Total of ALL	CRO-13	10 Pages							
(This line goes	in line 13a	of Detailed	Summary Page CRO	0-1100 i	f Operating Expe	ense	es)		\$ 18,425
(This line goes	in line 13H	of Detailed	Summary Page CRO	0-1100 i	if Contrib to Cand	dide	ites/Politicai	Comm	
(This line goes	in line 130	of Detailed	Summary Page CRO	0-1100 i	f Coordinated Pa	ırty	Expenditure	s)	
7. Purpose C	odes (List detaile	d expenditure code	e in (h.)	above)				
A* - Media		B* - Printi		C* -	Fundraising				other Candidate
E - Salaries		F* - Equip	The state of the s		olitical Party		H* -	Holdin	ng Public Office Exper
I - Postage		J - Penalt	ies	K* -	Office Expense	es	Q* -	Donat	tion to Legal Expense
O* Other					Eald (I.)	9-88			THE STATE OF THE S
. ~ .		Jamat	ion in required re	marks	tield(K)				

Refunds/R	eimb	ursements	From the Co	mmittee P	g 1 of	1	Amend Yes	
Use this form to	report re	efunds/reimbur	rsements, including o	contributions retu	urned to the contri	buto	r	L 140
1. Committee Fu	II Name	(and Fund if a	pplicable)	经股份 医原动			ID Numb	er
THE COMMIT	TEE TO	ELECT JACI	K LAMBERT				9-9N9F0	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
3. Payee Informa	ntion			Add R				
a. Full Name, Mai	iling Ad	dress & Phone		d. Type of Com	emove	1- (7	
(include city, st				Candidate	D PAC	g. C	Comment	IS
JACKSON LAN	BERT			Referendum	Party			
57 UNION STR	EET SC	OUTH, STE 50	1	e. Level Registe		h. (Original	Receipt Date
CONCORD, NC 28025				Federal State	County: Municipality:	County: 06/21/2024		
					The state of the s	i. 0	riginal F	Receipt Amount
						\$		270.00
b. Job Title/Profes	sion	c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field	f. Purpose Code		j. E	ection Si	um to Date
PARTNER		L&L CORE SU	PPLY	P		\$		2,178.91
k. Account Code	l. Form	of Payment	m. Required Remar	rks	n. Date (mm/dd/y	ууу)	o. Amou	nt
01		Funds Tran	PARTIAL REIMB OF	IN KIND	06/21/2024	The same of the same	\$	51.09
4. Total only this						S		51.09
5. Total of ALL C (This line must be	RO-132	20 Pages 15 of Detailed Su	mmary Page CRO-110	0)		\$		51.09
			rsement code in (f) al					
L - Returned to P* - Reimburse	Contrib	utor M -	Overpayment for Ser Other	rvice	N - Exceed	ed C	ontibutio	on Limit
CRO-1320	e detaile	d explanation i	in required remarks	field (m)				PETER THE SEC
-1320			NC State Boar	rd of Elections				July 2007

					Amendm	ent	
In-Kind Contributions	Pg	1	of	_1_	☐ Yes	X No	
Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donat							
Coo this remarks	C 1 1 141 :	7 400	0				

Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be refunded within 7 days.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	-	2. ID Number					
THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT JACK LAMBI			109-91	109-9N9F01-C-001			
3. Contributor Information	The state of the s	move	c. Com	mante			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	b. Type of Con Individual	tributor	c. Com	ments			
JACKSON LAMBERT 57 UNION STREET SOUTH, STE 501 CONCORD, NC 28025	☐ Candidate ☐ Party ☐ PAC ☐ Referendur	n	d. Elec	to Date			
	Other Rece	eipt Source	\$		2,178.91		
e. Description		f. Date (mm/d	d/yyyy)	g. Fair M	larket Amount		
CAMPAIGN COMPLIANCE		05/03/20)24	\$	410.00		
CAMPAIGN COMPLIANCE		06/21/20)24	\$	270.00		
				\$			
4. Total only this Page			\$		680.00		
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages (This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary 1	Page CRO-1100)		\$		680.00		

CRO-1510

NC State Board of Elections

December 2007

Outstanding Loans

				Amendment		
Pg	1	of	1	☐ Yes	X No	

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

1. Commi	nittee Full Name (and Fund if applicab	2. I	2. ID Number			
THE COMMITTEE TO ELECT JACK LAMBERT						9-9N9F01-C-001
	r Information	□ A	dd 🔲 Re	emove		
	ame, Mailing Address & Phone		Job Title/Pr		d. C	Comments
are major ma	le city, state, & zip)	P	ARTNER			
	ON LAMBERT					
	ON STREET SOUTH, STE 501	<u></u>	E-alovorie	N/Casific Et		Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
CONCO	ORD, NC 28025		c. Employer's Name/Specific Field			12/21/2023
1		L	&L CORE	SUPPLY	f. E	and Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
						Id Date (IIIII. C. 3333)
				<u></u>		
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Origina	al Loan Amount	j. R	Remaining Loan Balance
0.00%	ó		\$	5,000.	.00 \$	5,000.00
k. Full Na	ame of Lending Institution					oan Number
	M. V. Mariana B. A. Mariana B. Ma					Jah Number
				·		
	r Information	☐ Ac	The second second second second second			
	me, Mailing Address & Phone	-	Job Title/Pr	ofession	d. C	Comments
The same of the same of the same of the	e city, state, & zip)	P/	ARTNER			
	ON LAMBERT				2 8	((() () () () () ()
	ON STREET SOUTH, STE 501	c.	Employer's	Name/Specific Fie	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
CONCO	RD, NC 28025	**********			10	02/07/2024
ĺ		L	&L CORE	SUPPLY	f. E	nd Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
						Id Date (mm. day)
	*					
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		i. Origina	l Loan Amount	j. R	emaining Loan Balance
%	,		\$	5,000.	.00 \$	5,000.00
k. Full Nar	me of Lending Institution				l. L	oan Number
			-			
	Information me, Mailing Address & Phone	☐ Ad			14.6	of the property of
	me, Mailing Address & Phone e city, state, & zip)		Job Title/Pro	ofession	a. C	Comments
		P	ARTNER			
	ON LAMBERT ON STREET SOUTH, STE 501					Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
	RD, NC 28025	c. 1	Employer's	Name/Specific Fiel	-	03/15/2024
001	10,110 20020	-	&L CORE			U3/13/2027
ĺ			East cold collect			nd Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
l					1 100000	A STATE OF THE STA
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged		I: Origina	l Loan Amount	i R	emaining Loan Balance
-			-			
%			\$	1,500.	.00 \$	1,500.00
k. Full Nan	me of Lending Institution	l. Le	oan Number			
4 Total	only this Page				6	11 500 00
		\$	11,500.00			
	of ALL CRO-1430 Pages	\$	11,500.00			
(I his tine	e must be on line 21 of Detailed Summary					



Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

Name of committee to receive loan: The committee to receive loan:	ne Committee to Elect Jack Lambert					
Person or committee to make loan:	ckson L. Lambert					
• Date of loan to committee: 3/15/2024						
Name of lending institution (source): Self						
Amount of loan: One thousand five hund	dred dollars. (1,500.00)					
Description (if in-kind loan):						
Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors):						
Period of loan: N/A						
Rate of interest of loan: N/A						
Security pledged for loan: N/A						
Jackson L. Lambert (Person lending money to committee)	, acknowledge that all of the information					
provided is complete, true, and accurate. I futhat has an outstanding balance to any source	unner understand i may not tordive a loan					
Cott My 215	3/15/24					
Signature of Lender	Date Signed					
Smay Kellen	6/24/24					
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Date Signed					
CAC-DIOO I DAN Proceeds	Statamont					





U.S. POSTAGE PAID FCM LETTER NORWOOD, NC 28128 JUL 08, 2024

\$0.92

R2304H109010-02

28026

RDC 99

Cabarrus County Board of Elections Attn: Wyatt Newsome Concord, NC 28026 369 Church St N

Retail